Heavy industrial LED lighting
Champ Pro PVML
LED lighting for harsh & heavy industrial
Safe. Reliable. Effi cient.SSaaffee..  RR
5 models from 3,000 to 11,000 lumens
Featuring a broad range of LED luminaires for
harsh industrial environments, Eaton Crouse-Hinds
delivers lighting solutions that perform reliably

R3B2* Type III optic (ceiling with conduit 135°
counterclockwise from top hat hinge)
Ordering information
Mounting
BLANK No mounting module 25A 25mm pendant 20C 20mm ceiling
J 1-½” stanchion, 25° angled 2B ¾” cone pendant 25C 25mm ceiling
P 1-½” stanchion, straight 3B 1” cone pendant 2TW ¾” wall
2A ¾” pendant 2HA ¾” flexible pendant 3TW 1” wall
3A 1” pendant 2C ¾” ceiling 20TW 20mm wall
20A 20mm pendant 3C 1” ceiling 25TW 25mm wall
Accessories (ordered separately)
Mounting & hardware
VMVL S812 K1 Trunnion mount kit with pin*
VMVL S812 K1 DBR PVC coated trunnion mount kit with pin*
VMVL S831 K1 Safety cable
VMVL S890 K1 Quick Clip
Replacement driver kits
VMVL-3-5-7L-UNV1-DRIVER KIT UNV1 replacement driver kit for VMVL-3, -5 and -7
VMVL-9-11L-UNV1-DRIVER KIT UNV1 replacement driver kit for VMVL-9 and -11
VMVL-3L-5L-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 replacement driver kit for VMVL-3 and -5
VMVL-7L-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 replacement driver kit for VMVL-7
VMVL-9L-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 replacement driver kit for VMVL-9
VMVL-11L-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 replacement driver kit for VMVL-11
VMVL-7L-S892-UNV1-DRIVER-KIT UNV1 replacement redundant driver kit for VMVL-7
VMVL-9L-11L-S892-UNV1-DRIVER-KIT UNV1 replacement redundant driver kit for VMVL-9 and -11
VMVL-7L-S892-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 replacement redundant driver kit for VMVL-7
VMVL-9L-S892-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 replacement redundant driver kit for VMVL-9
VMVL-11L-S892-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 replacement redundant driver kit for VMVL-11
VMVL-AL-GL-UNV1-DRIVER-KIT UNV1 replacement driver kit for amber or green models
Photocells
D2S20 Photocell, 120V
D2S208 277 Photocell,